1
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom
Universal Friction Tester
•  Static and dynamic (COF)
•  Fast, repeatable measurements
•  Includes peel, tear and
seal integrity tests

Net weight 6.5kg
Gross weight 10kg
Order Codes: Details
HAN-A6060FRICTION Universal Friction Tester - Includes peel, tear and seal test attachments
HAN-B6060-001 UFT Lab software package, includes USB-Network adapter and network cable
Free extended 2 year warranty: Requires registration at www.rhopointinstruments.com
within 28 days of purchase. Without registration, 1 year standard warranty applies.
Calibration and service: Fast and economic service via our global network of
accredited calibration and service centres. Please visit www.rhopointinstruments.com
for detailed information.
FREE
EXTENDED
WARRANTY
11
Accessories
Order Codes: Description Size
HAN-A6060HEATBED Detachable heated bed up to 120°C  with temperature controller, 240V
HAN-A6060HEATBED/115V Detachable heated bed up to 120°C with temperature controller, 115V
HAN-B6060-010 UFT friction template - board 63.5 x 63.5mm
HAN-B6060-011 UFT friction template - film 63.5 x 148mm
HAN-B6060-012 UFT peel and seal strength template 25 x 200mm
HAN-B6060-013 UFT tear template 50 x 175mm
HAN-B6060-014 UFT seal strength template 2 15 x 200mm
HAN-B6060-015 UFT seal strength template 3 25.4 x 200mm
HAN-A6060HEATBED Detachable heated bed
RL-B80-001 Universal roller sample cutter
(requires a die, select from below options)
RL-B-CUTTER/FRICTION Cutter die - friction - for use with carton & board